
190-679-101 Front Bumper (2006) Page 1 of 2
General Assembly

www.mymowerparts.com

For  Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983



190-679-101 Front Bumper (2006) Page 2 of 2
General Assembly

Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
683-04219A Universal Bumper Assembly1 S
710-1260A Screw, 5/16-18 x 0.7502 /P
711-0332 Clevis Pin, .50 dia x .78 lg2 S
712-3004A Flange Lock Nut, 5/16-184 /P
714-0145 Click Pin, .092 x 1.64 lg2 S
738-0296 Shoulder Screw, 5/16-18 .437 x .2682 S
738-0143 Shoulder Bolt, 3/8-16 .496 x .3362 /P
712-04065 Flange Lock Nut, 3/8-162 /P
731-05598 End Caps (internal cap)  use with 683-042192
731-05674 End Caps (external cap)  use with 

683-04219A
2

www.mymowerparts.com

For  Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983


